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Schulbeginn
Schulschluss

Schulferien:

Herbst

Weihnachten

Sportferien

Ostern

Maiferien

Auffahrt

Zusatzliche freie Tage (Feiertage):

Allerheiligen

St. Josefstag
Pfingstmontag
Fronleichnam

Ganzer Tag Schule:

Schulen
Untergoms

SCHUL- UND FERIENPLAN

SCHULJAHR 2024-2025
Montag 19. 08. 2024
Freitag 27. 06. 2025
Freitag 11.10. 2024
Montag 28.10. 2024
Freitag 20.12. 2024
Montag 06. 01. 2025
Freitag 21.02. 2025
Montag 10. 03. 2025
Donnerstag 17.04. 2025
Dienstag 22.04. 2025
Freitag 09. 05. 2025
Montag 19. 05. 2025
Mittwoch 28. 05. 2025
Montag 02. 06. 2025

Freitag
Mittwoch
Montag
Donnerstag

Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Mittwoch

01.
19.
09.
19.

30.
16.

11

11.
03.
06.
06.

10.
04.
. 06.

2024
2025
2025
2025

2024
2025
2025

morgens
abends

abends
morgens

abends
morgens

abends
morgens

abends
morgens

abends
morgens

mittags
morgens



